SCOTTSDALE PREP COLLEGE VISITS

All high school students are welcome and encouraged to attend college visits that take during lyceum or lunch.
Most visits will take place in the tech lab and will last approximately 25 minutes. Students can sign-up and
manage a complete list of college visits on their Naviance account.

College/University

Grand Canyon University

Fashion Institute of Desigh and Merchandising, Los Angeles

William & Mary
The University of Alabama

Biola University
Ottawa University Arizona

Embry-Riddle Aeronautical University - Prescott

Hillsdale College

Salve Regina University
Emory University
Hofstra University

Drew University
Northeastern University

Scripps College
University of Chicago
Chapman University
Vanderbilt University

Duke University
University of Southern California

University of Rochester
Creighton University

Pitzer College

Southwestern University
Gettysburg College

Boston College

Lake Forest College

Southern Methodist University

Rhodes College
California Baptist University

Elon University

University College Dublin

St. Edward's University
California Lutheran University
Baylor University

Sacred Heart University
Seton Hall University

Biola University

Colgate University

Illinois Wesleyan University

Date
Thu August 29, 2019
Fri August 30, 2019
Tue September 3, 2019
Wed September 4, 2019
Thu September 5, 2019
Thu September 5, 2019
Fri September 6, 2019
Fri September 6, 2019
Fri September 6, 2019
Mon September 9, 2019
Mon September 9, 2019
Tue September 10, 2019
Tue September 10, 2019
Tue September 10, 2019
Wed September 11, 2019
Wed September 18, 2019
Thu September 19, 2019
Thu September 19, 2019
Thu September 19, 2019
Fri September 20, 2019
Fri September 20, 2019
Mon September 23, 2019
Fri September 27, 2019
Fri September 27, 2019
Wed October 2, 2019
Thu October 17, 2019
Fri October 18, 2019
Fri October 18, 2019
Fri October 18, 2019
Fri October 18, 2019
Mon October 21, 2019
Mon October 21, 2019
Mon October 21, 2019
Mon October 21, 2019
Tue October 22, 2019
Tue October 22, 2019
Tue October 22, 2019
Tue October 22, 2019
Tue October 22, 2019

Time
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

8:30 AM
12:00 PM
8:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
8:30 AM
11:00 AM
8:30 AM
11:00 AM
2:40 PM
8:30 AM
11:00 AM
8:30 AM
11:15 AM
12:00 PM
8:30 AM
12:00 PM
8:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
9:30 AM
8:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM


https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=4331&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=4457&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=5115&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=1830&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=4017&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=C14076&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=C11898&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=1295&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=3759&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=5187&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=2295&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=2193&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=3667&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=4693&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=1832&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=4047&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=1871&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=5156&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=4852&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=2928&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=6121&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=4619&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=6674&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=2275&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=3083&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=1392&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=6660&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=1730&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=4094&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=5183&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=C3372&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=6619&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=4088&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=6032&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=3780&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=2811&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=4017&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=2086&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=1320&section=1

