

SCOTTSDALE PREP COLLEGE VISITS

All high school students are welcome and encouraged to attend college visits that take during lyceum or lunch.

Most visits will take place in the tech lab and will last approximately 25 minutes. Students can sign-up and manage a complete list of college visits on their Naviance account.

College/University	Date	Time
<u>Grand Canyon University</u>	Thu August 29, 2019	11:00 AM
<u>Fashion Institute of Design and Merchandising, Los Angeles</u>	Fri August 30, 2019	12:00 PM
<u>William & Mary</u>	Tue September 3, 2019	11:00 AM
<u>The University of Alabama</u>	Wed September 4, 2019	12:00 PM
<u>Biola University</u>	Thu September 5, 2019	8:30 AM
<u>Ottawa University Arizona</u>	Thu September 5, 2019	12:00 PM
<u>Embry-Riddle Aeronautical University - Prescott</u>	Fri September 6, 2019	8:30 AM
<u>Hillsdale College</u>	Fri September 6, 2019	11:00 AM
<u>Salve Regina University</u>	Fri September 6, 2019	12:00 PM
<u>Emory University</u>	Mon September 9, 2019	8:30 AM
<u>Hofstra University</u>	Mon September 9, 2019	11:00 AM
<u>Drew University</u>	Tue September 10, 2019	8:30 AM
<u>Northeastern University</u>	Tue September 10, 2019	11:00 AM
<u>Scripps College</u>	Tue September 10, 2019	2:40 PM
<u>University of Chicago</u>	Wed September 11, 2019	8:30 AM
<u>Chapman University</u>	Wed September 18, 2019	11:00 AM
<u>Vanderbilt University</u>	Thu September 19, 2019	8:30 AM
<u>Duke University</u>	Thu September 19, 2019	11:15 AM
<u>University of Southern California</u>	Thu September 19, 2019	12:00 PM
<u>University of Rochester</u>	Fri September 20, 2019	8:30 AM
<u>Creighton University</u>	Fri September 20, 2019	12:00 PM
<u>Pitzer College</u>	Mon September 23, 2019	8:30 AM
<u>Southwestern University</u>	Fri September 27, 2019	11:00 AM
<u>Gettysburg College</u>	Fri September 27, 2019	12:00 PM
<u>Boston College</u>	Wed October 2, 2019	12:00 PM
<u>Lake Forest College</u>	Thu October 17, 2019	9:30 AM
<u>Southern Methodist University</u>	Fri October 18, 2019	8:30 AM
<u>Rhodes College</u>	Fri October 18, 2019	10:30 AM
<u>California Baptist University</u>	Fri October 18, 2019	11:30 AM
<u>Elon University</u>	Fri October 18, 2019	12:00 PM
<u>University College Dublin</u>	Mon October 21, 2019	8:30 AM
<u>St. Edward's University</u>	Mon October 21, 2019	8:30 AM
<u>California Lutheran University</u>	Mon October 21, 2019	11:00 AM
<u>Baylor University</u>	Mon October 21, 2019	12:00 PM
<u>Sacred Heart University</u>	Tue October 22, 2019	8:30 AM
<u>Seton Hall University</u>	Tue October 22, 2019	8:30 AM
<u>Biola University</u>	Tue October 22, 2019	11:00 AM
<u>Colgate University</u>	Tue October 22, 2019	11:00 AM
<u>Illinois Wesleyan University</u>	Tue October 22, 2019	12:00 PM